EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEET
Serie: K11025
DC-FAN  Size 60x60x25mm
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCEDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
DC-FAN  Size
60x60x25mm
Serie No.: K11025

Sheet No.
-
Ordering Informations
S= Sleeve
Type
A= Standard
Impeller
03 0012 2B
DC-FAN  Size
60x60x25mm
ACXX= AC
Connector
Spezial Type
ACC3= AC
Connector
Spezial Type
2
Impeller
Optional
Features
Future
Features
ROHS
X
Part No.: K11025
Mason DATE 10.12.2011DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 5 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi
Serie +
Model.No.
Voltage Bearing TypeModel Type
CA= Carton
Package
Packing
Code
EDCON-COMPONENTS
CA
Voltage Type
012= 12Volt 1= AC Type
RAK11025
R= ROHS
Conform
4= Pulse
Width
Modulation
Cable
Options
A300
0= No
features
A300=
Standard
Wire length
300mm
2= Rotation
Detector
3= Thermal
Control
ACC1= AC
Connector
Straight Type
ACC2= AC
Connector
R/A Type 1
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
2= DC TypeB= Ball Type